HIT MUSIC - Fabricant et distributeur en son & lumières
Fabrique sensorielle
MOJO500LineTWS
Page: 1
MOJO500LINETWS
629,00 € inc. VAT
Active subwoofer and floor-standing system with 3-input mixer
and Bluetooth® TWS
- 3-channel mixer with Bluetooth® 5.0 input
- 8-inch cabinet with 500 W amplifier module
- 6 x3-inch wide-area column
- Wireless stereo with Bluetooth TWS technology
- Compact system weighing less than 15 kg
SKU: H11570
Categories: Column systems
Tags: Mojo
EAN13 : 3662009026497
brand Audiophony
Complete mixing console
The many available inputs allow you to connect a microphone or keyboard to channel 1, a guitar or microphone to channel 2, and an auxiliary
line source or Bluetooth® input to channel 3.
Feel the stereo with Bluetooth® TWS
Send music from your cell phone to the Bluetooth® module on the MOJO500LineTWS.
Thanks to True Wireless Stereo technology, it transmits the audio signal to a second MOJO, so you can enjoy stereo mode!
Wide dispersion
The controlled orientation of the column's 6 drivers gives a dispersion of 120° horizontally and 20° vertically.
This asymmetrical diffusion avoids reflections, optimizing rendering even in difficult configurations.
Column
- Power: 100 W RMS - 200 W max
- Frequency response: 180 Hz - 20KHz
- SPL max. (@1 m): 116 dB
HIT MUSIC - Fabricant et distributeur en son & lumières
Fabrique sensorielle
MOJO500LineTWS
Page: 2
- Nominal impedance: 4 Ohms
- Speaker: 6 x 2.75 inch full range
- Dispersion: 120° x 20° (HxV)
- Connector: integrated in the base
- Dimensions: (80 x 80 x 830 mm) x2
- Net weight : 2,45 kg + 1,20 kg = 3,65 kg
Cabinet
- Power: 150 W RMS - 300 W max
- Frequency response: 50 - 200 Hz
- SPL max. (@1m) : 116 dB
- Nominal impedance: 4 Ohms
- Boomer: 8 inches
- Dimensions: 340 x 430 x 400 mm
- Net weight: 11 kg
Amplification
- Bass stage: 1 x 150 W RMS/300 W max. Class D - 4 Ohms
- Mid/high stage: 1 x 100 W RMS/200 W max. class D - 4 Ohms
HIT MUSIC - Fabricant et distributeur en son & lumières
Fabrique sensorielle
MOJO500LineTWS
Page: 3
INFORMATIONS COMPLÉMENTAIRES
Brand Audiophony
Model size 8"
Power 250 W rms
SPL max (@1m) 116 dB
Function Bluetooth, Bluetooth TWS
Family MOJO
HIT MUSIC - Fabricant et distributeur en son & lumières
Fabrique sensorielle
MOJO500LineTWS
Page: 4
GALERIE D'IMAGES
HIT MUSIC - Fabricant et distributeur en son & lumières
Fabrique sensorielle
MOJO500LineTWS
Page: 5